
W;7;'tE*i;AiM;ll
WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPOMTION LIMITED
(.A Government of West Bengal Enterprise )
Sag ardighi Thermal Power Proiect
PO : Manigram, P.S.: Sagardighi, Dist : Murshidabad (West Bengal) PIN - 742237
Phone No : (03483)237 003 EP BAX-237 00 5, 237 006, F ax : 237 002

Tender Ref. No. : WBPDCL/SGTPPAIII/E 1 5 14/20-2 I

Published Date in e-tender portat: 14.12.2020 at 16:30 Hrs.

Tender ID : 2020_WBPDC_308900_1

E - Tenders in prescribed format are invited from the eligible and-resourceful reputed Indian
manufacturer and/or Supplier having sufficient credential and financial capability for of
supply of Industrial Nose Mask having sound experience and financial capability in 4(Four)

Part bid system in 3(Three) covers for P.rocurement of Industrial l$ose Mask Under
F&S Dept. of Sagardighi Thermal.Ppwer Proiect. WBPDCL

Publishing Date z 14.12.2020 at 16.30 Hrs.

Document Download Start Date :14.12.2020 at 17:00 Hrs.

Pre-Bid meeting Date: 22.12.2020 at 03:00 PM

Bid Submission Start Datez 14.12.2020 at 06:00 PM

Bid Submission End Date: 07.01.2021 at 12:00 PM

Fee Bid Opening Date: 11.01.2021 at 12:00 PM

EMD Amount: Rs. 3300.00 (Rupees Three thoqsa,n{ & Thlee h$ndred only).

\v#5;
Kausik Datta
General Manager

Sg.T.P.P.AV.B.P.D.C.L.

For Further details Please Visit : httDs://wbtenders.sov.in


